CULTURAL FIELD TRIP TENTATIVE PROGRAMS
2000 Years of History
September 21-22, 2019

Day 1: September 20

(pm.)
4.00-5.00
6.00-7.00
7.00-9.30 pm.
9.30 p.m.

Cruise on Lake Geneva
Early Dinner (ltalian Restaurant)
Travel to Lyons (France)

Check in Lyons Hotel

Day 2: September 21
9.00 a.m.-12.00 pm.
12.00-1.15 pm
1.15-2.30 pm.
2.30-3.30 p.m.
3.30-6.00 p.m.
6.00-7.00

7.00-8.30 p.m.

Guided Tour of Lyons (Place des Jacobins, Saint Jean Cathedral, Place Bellecour (Lyons Old Town)
Lunch at the ‘ Francois Villon: a Traditional Lyons Restaurant

Guide Tour of Lyons ( Roman Theatre, Notre Dame and Panorama over Lyons)

Lyons to Perouge

Guided Tour of Perrouges

Perrouges to Lyons (France)

Dinner

Day 3: September 22

Morning

Leave to Geneva International Airport or Shopping in town and to airport

Remarks: The trip includes hotel 2 nights, entrance fees, meals and transfer to Geneva International Airport on September 23.







