CULTURAL FIELD TRIP TENTATIVE PROGRAMS

2000 Years of History

September 21-22, 2019

Day 1: September 20					
<u>(pm.)</u>	Cruise on Lake Geneva				
4.00-5.00	Early Dinner (Italian Restaurant)				
6.00-7.00	Travel to Lyons (France)				
7.00-9.30 pm.	Check in Lyons Hotel				
9.30 p.m.					
Day 2: September 21					
9.00 a.m12.00 pm.	Guided Tour of Lyons (Place des Jacobins, Saint Jean Cathedral, Place Bellecour (Lyons Old Town)				
12.00-1.15 pm	Lunch at the 'Francois Villon: a Traditional Lyons Restaurant				
1.15-2.30 pm.	Guide Tour of Lyons (Roman Theatre, Notre Dame and Panorama over Lyons)				
2.30-3.30 p.m.	Lyons to Perouge				
3.30-6.00 p.m.	Guided Tour of Perrouges				
6.00-7.00	Perrouges to Lyons (France)				
7.00-8.30 p.m.	Dinner				
Day 3: September 22					
Morning	Leave to Geneva International Airport or Shopping in town and to airport				

Remarks: The trip includes hotel 2 nights, entrance fees, meals and transfer to Geneva International Airport on September 23.